AC Helfenstein

Superkart Slalom

Ergebnis Mannschaften

Platz
1

2

Mannschaft
MSC Scuderia Kempten 1

AC Helfenstein

Startnr.

18
16
20
10

23
22
6

13

Vorname

Michael
Emanuel
Christian
Nadja

Michael
Melanie
Michael
Joachim

Registrierungsnummer:

Datum:

Name

Nowak
Mayer
Arlt

Nowak

Ehekircher
Schulz
Herrlinger
Ehekircher

Zeit

1.27,21
1.28,90
1.31,55
1.33,65

1.28,89
1.28,93
1.32,80
1.37,38

18.06.2006

Gesamtzeit
4.27,66

4.30,62



